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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:KeenenASmith

Filing Report Address: 731 S Dodge St.

Address2:

City:Wichita Zip: 67213 County: Sedgwick
Home Phone: (316) 295-0716 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 25

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$2,212.32

$3,482.82

$5,695.14

$3,212.22

$2,482.92

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 9:51:21 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Vail Fruechting
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: KeenenASmith

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/15/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

10/03/24

09/15/24

09/04/24

08/27/24

08/10/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Vail Fruechting
1946 N Meridian Ave
Wichita KS 67203

Patrick McCormack

1407 N Park Pl
Wichita KS 67203

Hazel Stabler
1711 N Market
Wichita KS 67214

Nicholas Dillon
909 N Maize Rd, ^404
Wichita KS 67212

WSU Marketing Lab
1845 Fairmount

Wichita KS 67260

The B roadway Mortuary,
Inc.

1147 SBroadway
Wichita KS 67211

Dave Sproul
202 N Cranbrook St
Wichita KS 67206

Vail Frucchting
1946 N Meridian Ave
Wichita KS 67203

Kansas Black Republican
Council
400 N Willow Creek Rd
Derby KS 67037

Vail Fmechting
1946 N Meridian Ave
Wichita KS 67203

t^l nine Fisher

5762 N Charles St
Wichita KS 67204

K;insas Truth Pac
2122 S !ronstoneSt
Wichita KS 67230

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Refund

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Self Employed

Business Owner

Self Employed

Self Employed

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$10.73

$700.00

$200.00

$200.00

$104.48

$1,000.00

$104.48

$50.00

$500.00



08/07/24

08/02/24

FCim Gish
6927 E Odessa St
BclAire KS 67226

Vail Fruechting

194 6 N Meridian Ave
Wichila KS 67203

E Funds

E Funds

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Dental Hygienist

Self Employed

$208.65

$104.48]

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$3482.82;

$0
$0
$0

$3482.82
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate:

Date

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/18/24

10/15/24

<eenen A Smith

Name and Address

WinRed
Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot
Not Available
Not Available NA

McAdams Academy
PO Box 377
Valley Center KS 67147

COSTCO WHSE
WHSE#1200
Wichita KS 67200

GoCreate
Campus Box 118
1845 Fairmount

Wichita KS 67260

GoCreate
Campus Box 118
1845 Fairmount

VVichita KS 67260

VEED Limited London
Not Available
Not Available NA

VEED Limited London
Not Available
Not Available NA

Apple.Corn
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ace Hardware
2559 S Seneca St
Wichita KS 67217

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses Efund Fees

Fundraising Expenses Efund Fees

Donation/Contrib Anonymous Donation

Fundraising Expenses fundraiser supplies

Yard signs printing signs

Yard signs sign printing

Electronic/Website Advertising website

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Electronic/Website Advertising website

Supplies sign material

Amount

$1.97

$22.82

$30.00

$102.95

$500.00

$200.00

$25.00

$0.75

$25.79

$98.65



10/15/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/13/24

09/11/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/14/24

^VSU Marketing Lab
1845 Fairmount
Wichita KS 67260

PosterMyWall
SIot Available

^ot Available NA

Wal-Mart

SllOWKellogg
^Vichita KS 67200

VEED Limited London
\Tot Available
\Iot Available NA

V BED Limited London
^ot Available
\Tot Available NA

lest Station 8, LLC
\Tot Available
^ot Available NA

^osterMyWall
^ot Available
SJo t Available NA

\^EED Limited London
^ot Available

^ot Available NA

s/BED Limited London
XTot Available
^ot Avail able NA

'umpSturt Publishing
-••lot Available

^ot Available NA

\ I n 1 c o m Duckworth
1610 W Lotus St

>Vichita ICS 67209

<im Gish
)927 EOdessaSt
klAirc KS 67226

Yard signs Campaign signage

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Electronics/Computers Website
marketing

Electronic/Website Advertising website

Electronic/Website Advertising website

Electronic/Website Advertising website

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Electronic/Website Advertising Website
marketing

Fundraising Expenses text campaign

Miscellaneous Campaign Walking

Refund Refund Donation

$700.00

$9.95

$36.51

$25.00

$0.75

$9.67

$9.95

$25.00

$0.75

$851.01

$100.00

$400.001



08/12/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

PostcrMyWall
Not Available

Not Available NA

VEED LIMITED London
Not Available
Not Available NA

VEED LIMITED London
Not Available
Not Available NA

Candidate (self) Website marketing

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDil URES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$9.95

$25.00

$0.75

$3212.22

$0
$3212.22
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