Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: **Keenen A Smith** Filing Report Address: **731 S Dodge St.**

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67213 County: Sedgwick Home Phone: (316) 295-0716 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Senator District: 25

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		ment interfere properties and appropriate to the properties of the
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	9	\$2,212.32
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$3,482.82
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$5,695.14
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$3,212.22
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,482.92
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 9:51:21 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Vail Fruechting

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Keenen A Smith

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	Amount	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150		
10/24/24	Vail Fruechting 1946 N Meridian Ave Wichita KS 67203	Check	Self Employed	\$100.00	
10/24/24	Patrick McCormack 1407 N Park Pl Wichita KS 67203	Check		\$100.00	
10/24/24	Hazel Stabler 1711 N Market Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$100.00	
10/24/24	Nicholas Dillon 909 N Maize Rd, #404 Wichita KS 67212	E Funds		\$10.73	
10/15/24	WSU Marketing Lab 1845 Fairmount Wichita KS 67260	Refund		\$700.00	
10/11/24	The Broadway Mortuary, Inc. 1147 S Broadway Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$200.00	
10/10/24	Dave Sproul 202 N Cranbrook St Wichita KS 67206	Check	Business Owner	\$200.00	
10/03/24	Vail Fruechting 1946 N Meridian Ave Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Self Employed	\$104.48	
09/15/24	Kansas Black Republican Council 400 N Willow Creek Rd Derby KS 67037	Check		\$1,000.00	
09/04/24	Vail Fruechting 1946 N Meridian Ave Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Self Employed	\$104.48	
08/27/24	Elaine Fisher 5762 N Charles St Wichita KS 67204	E Funds		\$50.00	
08/10/24	Kansas Truth Pac 2122 S Ironstone St Wichita KS 67230	Check		\$500.00	

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$3482.82		
Total Contri	butions When Contributor No	Known			\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0	
Total Uniten	nized Contributions (\$50 or les	ss)			\$0
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$3482.82		
08/02/24	Vail Fruechting 1946 N Meridian Ave Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Self Employed		\$104.48
08/07/24	Kim Gish 6927 E Odessa St Bel Aire KS 67226	E Funds	Dental Hygienist		\$208.65

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Keenen A Smith

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/28/24	WinRed Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses Efund Fees	\$1.97
10/28/24	Anedot Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses Efund Fees	\$22.82
10/28/24	McAdams Academy PO Box 377 Valley Center KS 67147	Donation/Contrib Anonymous Donation	\$30.00
10/24/24	COSTCO WHSE WHSE #1200 Wichita KS 67200	Fundraising Expenses fundraiser supplies	\$102.95
10/24/24	GoCreate Campus Box 118 1845 Fairmount Wichita KS 67260	Yard signs printing signs	\$500.00
10/24/24	GoCreate Campus Box 118 1845 Fairmount Wichita KS 67260	Yard signs sign printing	\$200.00
10/23/24	VEED Limited London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising website	\$25.00
10/23/24	VEED Limited London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$0.75
10/18/24	Apple.Com Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising website	\$25.79
10/15/24	Ace Hardware 2559 S Seneca St Wichita KS 67217	Supplies sign material	\$98.65

10/15/24	WSU Marketing Lab 1845 Fairmount Wichita KS 67260	Yard signs Campaign signage	\$700.00
10/11/24	PosterMyWall Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$9.95
10/10/24	Wal-Mart 6110 W Kellogg Wichita KS 67200	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$36.51
09/23/24	VEED Limited London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronics/Computers Website marketing	\$25.00
09/23/24	VEED Limited London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising website	\$0.75
09/13/24	Test Station 8, LLC Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising website	\$9.67
09/11/24	PosterMy Wall Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising website	\$9.95
08/23/24	VEED Limited London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$25.00
08/23/24	VEED Limited London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website marketing	\$0.75
08/23/24	JumpStart Publishing Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses text campaign	\$851.01
08/23/24	Malcom Duckworth 11610 W Lotus St Wichita KS 67209	Miscellaneous Campaign Walking	\$100.00
08/14/24	Kim Gish 6927 E Odessa St Bel Aire KS 67226	Refund Refund Donation	\$400.00

08/12/24	PosterMyWall Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Website marketing	\$9.95
07/29/24	VEED LIMITED London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$25.00
07/29/24	VEED LIMITED London Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$0.75
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$3212.22	
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$3212.22	

Print this form or Go Back